Roller Ski & In-line Time Trial Training - Sept. 15, 2012

Temperature: 15 celsius
Wind: N 24 km/h
Snow Conditions: Ashphalt
Name Team

Murray Carter
Conor McGovern
Fiona Maclssac
Elora Adamson
Sam Anthony
Catherine Carter

Windchill
Red River Nordic
Red River Nordic
Red River Nordic
Red River Nordic
Windchill

Ski

Marwe Skate
Pursuit Skate
Pursuit Skate
Pursuit Skate

Marwe Skate

Special Thanks to Murray Carter & Steve Scoles for helping out.

See you next Saturday: registration 9:30; training TT starts at 10:00.

Time

29:50
32:43
39:50
40:21
41:19
42:56



